Cleaners

When you need perfectly
ASIA PACIFIC clean splices & connectors™
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Video:

How to Use Fibre Optic Splice
& Connector Cleaner Il

@ SticklersCleaners.com
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¢ Download:

CLEAN WIPES OPTICAL-GRADE WIPES = SDS& Tech Sheets

@ SticklersCleaners.com
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How to Use:
CleanWipes

@ SticklersCleaners.com

g)——vrJ20v k
F. Ta /Ly RIX
745 OilinEZETY
J—ZVJTEZLD.
A4 RREYFERAL
TULWETY,

::_ﬂ - _ B. CleanWipes 600 D. CleanWipes Flat Pack
»‘&Lﬂ;"s: g KEITL—RI14T HREIL—RIATDTZZRF v Y
CLEANWIPES: 8DDBHIFESNEV -0y + ( RICEA>TWVET, ZHEOHKT 74

B) MILWERFBEICHBIhTLWEY, XOv NIRRT FIHEDY ) - J &
b GB) AHpde., yORAVHIZIR—T 3 BCTY,
Y (REFBR) IEEET., EHEOY ) —=

VIDEEETT, 1V F—Ry T RCIE. §#HE ,,5‘@/;‘} E. Outdoor CleanWipes
SCEBBERERATBLOC, BRFBER e BEABETTERET—BHDH
ETBHOERMEOEMIMTNTUNET, ﬁ;ﬂ BEFIEEY ) — =V S EREL
BRAEOBNTSRF v VBT 95— Ky s =R 7. 8UTE. BHTRETRE
ALk VA TEFRTEIFEUIDRECR '\' : BTEIR U REE R OB /Ny 4
EES —ITRESNTVET,

RZZFa2—TAUT
T RATZAIVIRIDRED. KT 74N\
v INN=DT V)=V TRICERETTSNTULE
9, NSN: 7920-01-547-6547
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A | CleanWipes™ 640 MCC-WCS640 640 Cleans/Box | 5cmx 10cm
B | CleanWipes™ 600 MCC-WCS100 | 600 Cleans/Box | 5cm x 10 cm [ ke B, T T
- - 4  Sticklers™ Fibre Optic
C | CleanWipes™ 90 MCC-WFW 90 Wipes/Tub 5cmx10cm Splice & Connector
D | CleanWipes™ Flat Pack | MCC-WF44ST | 50 Wipes/Bag | 10 cmx 10 cm 2 Cleaner Il ZraverSale
E | Outdoor CleanWipes™ MCC-FA1 50 Packets/Bag 4cmx6cm
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® Cleaning

CLEANCLICKER™ i@ & ) —F —

Sticklers™ Cassette CleanClicker" 3¢ X9 5 0 ) —F—
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Micro-Woven
| Cleaning Ribbon

Cassette CleanClicker™
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Cassette CleanClicker™ MT

(MCC-CCWRC) (MCC-CCWMT)
Cleans SC and LC duplex, ST, FC, Cleans male
E2000 and female (no guide pins) (with guide pins)
Manually Advance Remaining MPO cable assemblies MT ferrules
Cleaning Ribbon Cleaning Ribbon
(5 E mE {EREIER
Video: Cassette CleanClicker™ Y3125 5 %
How to Use: vassetie Lieantlcker : MCC-CCWRC 4004
Cassette CleanClicker™ )—7-
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Video:
How to Use:
MPO CleanClicker™ 600

TiCKLERS
e
For best results, use with:
Sticklers™ Fibre Optic

Splice & Connector
Cleaner Il @E"&

[=1.RE] mE {EFEEL
MPO CleanClicker™ 600 MCC-CCMPO 600[E1IA £
MPO CleanClicker™ 74 7% —tz v

(OptiTip®# & UHMFOCHEfL, O %

55 425 —7 1 —AF) MCC-CCMPO-A

Sticklers™ CleanClicker” 4003¢ R0 5 V) —F—
BRUGERCOO U ——vJC@ELiEaY NI RHA4 X

e LC. MU, ODC. ARINC801, NGCON, CS
BLUZOMOEN1.26mMIART Y AT LEV ) -2V

s FrUTVRy ET—VCREBEHIN, AR, OSPELUBRT 7
=23y, IVI—=TSAXT7TVr— a3y, RigREFY
k. OEM7 > 7 — [C&RiE

Video:
How to Use:
CleanClicker™ 400

o
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1.25mm CleanClicker™ (X9 45 9
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MCC-CCM125 40014 £
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Download:
~  SDS & Tech Sheets
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For best results, use with:
Sticklers™ Fibre Optic

Splice & Connector
Cleaner Il @:5&"

1.25 CleanClicker™ 750

2.5 CleanClicker™ 750 Refill Cartridge
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LC/UPC, LC/APC, Hardened LC, | SC/UPC, SC/APC, ST, FC/APC,
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b 2\ ] e MU/UPC, MU/APC, FC/UPC, E2000/UPC, E2000/
"’f/\;&@;‘:b /\*JLT:E &1?5{?%]7\77%‘3 Some hardened 125mm* APC, OptITap®,
EL@'«.(‘:T&\G‘ METEBRULNLIL Some hardened 2.5mm*
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*Please contact Sticklers™ for information on use with proprietary connector systems
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1.25mm CleanClicker™ 750 s56& X B H— +

MCC-CCR125 | 1500EIA E

EI 1y (2)
Visit for Product Info, How-to Guides, - - o |
IE FAQs, Videos and more! 2.5_rnr('n7§ilfin)CIlcker 750 HARDF U — MCC-CCU250 | 750G
H ™ == = —
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Sticklers™ CleanClicker" +1K X9 5 ) —F—
17435 7= ) 1,000E1 A EDEREIEIC K Y . Mg, RAE—KRI U -2V I HEIRATHE

Adapter Cleaning Connector Cleaning APC Cleaning

. =4 Jm— 2 RSy RAR .
REY V-V TSIV EDR, FRF. 7 1.25mm CleanClicker™ 750 2.5mm CleanClicker™ 750

1 IVERERE (GREEN Label Colour Code) (BLUE Label Colour Code)
o OAVND RRRVENY —ILT, TV )y TO NRL Y AT ARG EAL T

7:7 vET)-=VT . LC, MU, most SFP+ Transceivers SC, FC, ST, E2000, OptiTap®
o BYOHDBEER V) -V JRCEEZEEDITE

Bh Ema mE {ER@E
s JMBEDORAVOT7 7ANI)—ZVIXLZT VR 1.25mm CleanClicker™ +1K Cleaner (Green) | MCC-CC1251K | 1000[E]A =
« FERHLERMEEAL. Y- EFROBERD 2.5mm CleanClicker™ +1K Cleaner (Blue) MCC-CC2501K | 1000[E4 £
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CLEANSTIXX™ ARV IOV —ZVTRTa vy

- Video:
How to Use CleanStixx™

When you need

sTICKLERS

G STICKS

Sticklers™ CleanStixx™ ARV FZ I V) -V T XAFT1 vy
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CLEANSTIXK CONNECTOR CLEANIN
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PACKAGING:
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For best results, use with:
Sticklers™ Fibre Optic

Splice & Connector (*
Cleaner Il Travel Sl

MCC-S16 (1.6mm)

CleanStixx™ Connector Cleaning Sticks

Deliver Fast & Consistent Results MCC-S12 (1.25mm)

REAEDIL DD FIRLF & DH &CleanStixx™ JR7 % MCC-525 (2.5mm)

&, EMRBEIRZRTRAND DI)V—ZVIRT1vY
RIRZEIRWLETET D4EHEN =D, IRE(C
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1.6mm CleanStixx™ - Orange MCC-S16 MIL PRF 29504/5, MIL PRF 29504/15, MIL DTL 38999,
NSN: 6070-01-553-2262 MIL DTL 28876, SMPTE304 Jack
1.25mm CleanStixx™ - Green
NSN: 6070-01-553-2267 MCC-S12 LC, MU, SFP+, ODC, ARINC801, NGCON, LUXCIS, CS
2.5mm CleanStixx™ - Blue o
NSN: 6070-01-553-2263 MCC-S25 SC, ST, FC, E2000, MIL DTL 83526, OptiTap
MT CleanStixx™ - Pink MCC-XMT MPO, OptiTip™, HFMOC, MT Ferrules
Pin Termini CleanStixx™ - Yellow MIL PRF 29504/4, MIL DTL 29504/14, MIL PRF 28876,
NSN:- 6070-01-553-2258 MCC-P25 MIL DTL 83526, MIL DTL 38999, ARINC801, ODC,
’ SMPTE 304 Plug, NGCON
EB CleanStixx™ - Purple MCC-EB12 1.2mm Lensed Termini for MIL 38999
Combo Pack - Includes 10 of each: . .
1.6mm, 1.25mm, 2.5mm, Pin Termini, MT CleanStixx™ MCC-VM Military and Commercial Connectors
Combo Pack - Includes: 10 of S12, 20 of S25 and .
20 of P25 CleanStixx™ MCC-VS Commercial Connectors
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¢ Download:

~ SDS & Tech Sheets
@ SticklersCleaners.com
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wE2 Pace | pSPicet | Wt | voiumes | Mo | T2 | 2smn
niversal
CLEANS 800+ 800+ 2300+ 2300 1500+ 1800+
CleanClicker™ 750 - 1.25mm (MCC-CCU125) 5 - - 1 1 - -
CleanClicker™ 750 - 2.5mm (MCC-CCU250) 5 - - 1 1 - 1
CleanClicker™ 400 - 1.25mm (MCC-CCM125) 4 - - - - 1 -
Cassette CleanClicker™ Cleaner (MCC-CCWRC) 4 - - - 1 1 1
Fibre Optic Splice & Connector Cleaning Fluid Il 2 5 5 5 5 1 1
85 g/ 62ml Can (MCC-SFOCO03M)
CleanWipes™ Optical Grade Wipes - 640 /Box (MCC-WCS640) 3 - - - - 1 1
CleanWipes™ Optical Grade Wipes - 600 /Box (MCC-WCS100) 3 1 1 1 - - -
CleanWipes™ Optical Grade Wipes - 90 /Tub (MCC-WFW) 3 1 1 1 1 - -
Outdoor CleanWipes™ Optical Grade Wipes (MCC-FA1) 3 25 25 25 1 - -
CleanStixx™ Green - 1.25mm (MCC-S12) 6 20 10 20 20 50 -
CleanStixx™ Blue - 2.5mm (MCC-S25) 6 30 10 30 30 - 50
Pin Termini CleanStixx™ - Yellow (MCC-P25) 6 - 10 - - 50 -
CleanStixx™ Green - 1.6mm (MCC-S16) 6 - 10 - - - -
MT CleanStixx™ - Pink (MCC-XMT) 6 - 10 - - - -
Bag Colour - Orange Black Orange Orange Orange Orange
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| TFC KLER NEW from Sticklers™
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fmEs MCC-P360 Includes:
DESCRIPTION QTy

Pro360° Touchless Cleaner Tool
Shoulder Strap
Rechargeable Lithium lon Battery

A/C Power Supply & International Adapter Set

Pro360° High Purity Fibre Cleaning Fluid (2000+ cleans)
Pro360° Cleaning Tip, 1.25mm (for LC, MU)

Pro360° Cleaning Tip, 2.5mm (for SC, ST, FC, E2000, OptiTap®)

Field Combination Kit
mm&: MCC-P360-C

A lala|la N =| =

. ) ) 1 - Pro360° Touchless Cleaner Tool
Multiple US and International Patents Pending. (MCC-P360)

1 - Protective Case

1 - Fibre Optic Splice & Connector
Cleaning Fluid Il (MCC-SFOCO03M)

High- Purity Fibre Cleaning Fluid

3. MCC-P360SOL 1 - CleanWipes Tub (MCC-WFW)
1 - Pack of CleanStixx™ 1.25mm
o RIETRETRIEIEE175T2,000E U £ Di%% Mec-s12)
o TRIRIES SRS E S (13 S 8 L e ey oo omm
o« FBHRUOLSD. H5OIMEFRTEBSE \_ —/

TEIENTEXRT

2B For more information and to
download SDS visit our website:
SticklersCleaners.com
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MicroCare, LLC MicroCare U.K. Ltd MicroCare Asia Pte Ltd ASE-Net Co., Ltd

595 John Downey Drive Unit 4, Whitehall Court 102E, Pasir Panjang Road Asai bld., 6-21-15,

New Britain, CT 06051 USA Leeds Citilink, #05-06 Nishikasai Edogawaku,

Tel: +1 860 827 0626 LS12 56SN UK Singapore 118529 Tokyo, 134-0088 Japan

Toll Free: 1 800 638 0125 Tel: +44 (0) 113 3609019 Tel: +65 6271 0182 Tel: +81-3-5675-7305

Email: TechSupport@MicroCare.com  Email: MCCEurope@MicroCare.com Email: TechSupport@MicroCare.sg Email: sticklerscleaners@asenet.co.jp

ISO 9001:2015 Registered CAT-STKAS24 Rev 24179

© 2024 MicroCare. “Sticklers”, the Sticklers logo, “CleanStixx”, “CleanCli TravelSafe”, “Triton”, and “When you need perfectly clean splices & connectors” are trademarks or registered trademarks of MicroCare, LLC.

“OptiTip” and “OptiTap” are registered trademarks of Corning Communications. “ODC” is a trademark of Huber+Suhner, and “LUXCIS” is a trademark of Radiall. U.S. FiberChek™ is a trademark of VIAVI Solutions Inc.
Patents #8,402,587; #D623,369; #7,401,374 B2; #7,685,668; #7,784,647 B2. Compliant with EU/95/202/EC RoHS. The information set forth herein is based on data believed to be reliable. MicroCare makes no warranties
express or implied as to its accuracy and assumes no liability arising out of its use by others. This publication is not to be taken as a license to operate under, nor to infringe upon, any patents not herein expressly described.




